lowa State USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

2014 ISUSBCWBA 8th Annual State Championship Tourn
Sorted by Event, Division

5 Team, 5W Div 1 - 775 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 QC Girls Gone Bowling 603 3,504  $375.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
2 Team Beck 564 3,500 $275.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3 B-City Rollers 298 3,466  $221.00 Belmond USBC
4 John's Grocery 506 3,426  $190.00 lowa City USBC
5 Lucky 10 Lanes 245 3,419  $168.00 Independence USBC WBA
6 LuanaTap2 592 3,404  $151.00 Postville USBC WBA
7 Dolls With Balls 345 3,395 $136.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
8 RPlace 557 3,394  $122.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 Emporium Furniture 590 3,365 $108.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
10 Shot Queens 611 3,355 $93.00 Monticello USBC
11  Shear Attitudes 264 3,353 $78.00 Council Bluffs USBC
12 Emmett & Patsy's Home Beautifi 470 3,345 $64.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
13 His & Hers 267 3,333 $50.00 Bellevue USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,031.00
5 Team, 5W Div 2 - 774 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Precision Mngmt 527 3,601  $500.00 Spencer USBC
2 Gooche's Girls Too! 494 3,584  $400.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
3 Visions Of Hair 58 3,549  $359.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
4 Witchy Women 474 3,545 $327.00 Lenox USBC
5 CJ's Trophies & Moore 56 3,537  $300.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
6 Gl Tract 265 3,535 $278.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
7 Champion Ford 85 3,534  $261.00 Manning USBC
8 Cyclones 20 3,530 $247.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
9 Calico 575 3,511  $234.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
10 Goodenow 311 3,505 $224.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
11 JEV Winery 260 3,496  $215.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
12 Town CLock Inn 585 3,484  $207.00 Dubugueland USBC WBA
13 Ball Babies 463 3,483  $201.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
14 AgriVision 67 3,478  $192.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
14  Kum N Go Ackley 277 3,478  $192.00 Eldora USBC
16 You'Re Special Realty 256 3,476  $183.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
17 Johnson Tire & Muffler 68 3,475 $179.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
18  Wittmuss Farms 413 3,470  $174.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
19 Icehouse 274 3,469  $169.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
20 M & M Motors 3 3,455  $165.00 Creston USBC
21 Shannon Construction 246 3,446  $161.00 Independence USBC WBA
22 Henry Co Angels 504 3,441  $157.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
23 Ag Processing 166 3,439  $153.00 Eagle Grove USBC
24 Twisted Sisters 187 3,436  $149.00 Boone County USBC
25  Fred's Girls 530 3,435 $145.00 Forest City USBC
26  Sanity Room 272 3,434  $142.00 Independence USBC WBA
27 Clarinda Net 412 3,433  $137.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
28 Marcellus Ins. 400 3,430 $131.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
28 Romar Auto Parts 133 3,430 $131.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
30 Jean Ridenour 18 3,429  $125.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
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31 Josie's 75 3,428  $122.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
32 Brad's Lawn Care 319 3,423  $116.00 Webster City USBC WBA
32 Personali-Tee's 355 3,423  $116.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
34  Madhatters 597 3,422  $110.00 Ames Area USBC
35 KC Krazies 2 519 3,416  $107.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
36  Shenanigan's 570 3,413  $101.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
36 Dumont Telephone 424 3,413 $101.00 Dumont USBC
38  Guitter Dusters #2 192 3,411 $95.00 Muscatine USBC
39 Family Plus 42 3,410 $90.00 Oskaloosa USBC
39 Pin Droppers 587 3,410 $90.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
41  PJ'sBar & Grill 273 3,409 $84.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
42  Wee Bee 591 3,404 $80.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
43  Off In The Woods 315 3,402 $68.80 Maquoketa USBC WBA
43  Cady Construction 367 3,402 $68.80 Washington lowa USBC
43  The Misfits 282 3,402 $68.80 Gr Des Moines USBC
43  Mercy Care Of Tama 259 3,402 $68.80 Tama-Toledo USBC
43 Feisty Five 442 3,402 $68.80 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
48 The Critter Wash 344 3,401 $58.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
49 Keokuk County Bowl 160 3,400 $54.00 Sigourney USBC
50 Anamosa Bowling Girls 614 3,399 $50.00 Anamosa USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,156.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,187.00
4 Team, 4W Div 1 - 620 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Larson Lawn 388 2,811 $300.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
2 Split Ends 100 2,772 $225.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
3 Automotive Services 505 2,739  $172.00 Anamosa USBC
4 Turbett Contrete & Masonry #2 281 2,726  $137.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
5 Lick Em' & Stick Em' 94 2,725  $112.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Royal Lanes 548 2,710 $93.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7 Riverside Auto 200 2,708 $79.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
8 Payne Construction 332 2,706 $68.00 Muscatine USBC
9 Pickups 581 2,701 $58.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
10 Rosemary Possehn 263 2,700 $49.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
11  Smitty's Lawn & Landscape 437 2,691 $42.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,335.00
4 Team, 4W Div 2 - 557-619, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tauber Construction 577 2,876  $400.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Hot Shots 582 2,862  $300.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3 Deanne Fear 241 2,856 $234.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
4 Metal Fabricators 496 2,813 $197.00 Gr Mason City USBC
5 East End Auto 136 2,808 $172.00 lowa City USBC
6 Taylor County Choppers 81 2,804 $157.00 Lenox USBC
7  First State Bank 289 2,776 $145.00 Stuart USBC WBA
8 Go Postal 96 2,775  $13150 Gr Des Moines USBC
8 Four Jills 326 2,775  $131.50 Marshall County USBC WBA
10 Donuts 554 2,769  $120.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11 Ellis Greenhouse 480 2,760  $114.00 Chariton USBC
12 Who Cares 2 601 2,736 $106.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
13 L &L Trucking 432 2,734 $96.00 Sigourney USBC
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13 Kinzenbaw Earthmoving 177 2,734 $96.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
15 Eastern lowa Tire 266 2,730 $86.00 Burlington USBC WBA
16 Forcht Graphics 288 2,728 $80.00 Stuart USBC WBA
17  Trunck's Country Foods 102 2,724 $73.00 Grundy Center USBC
18 Atlas Capco 613 2,723 $66.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
19 Kale's 240 2,720 $60.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
20 DW Improvements 549 2,718 $53.00 Muscatine USBC
21 Brenda's Hair Studio 179 2,711 $47.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
22 TIP 71 2,704 $40.00 lowa City USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,905.00
4 Team, 4W Div 3 - 556 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ehlinger Const 249 2,957 $400.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
2 One Pin Wonders 543 2,944  $300.00 Council Bluffs USBC
3 Undecided 275 2,909 $243.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
4 High Hopes 580 2,863 $207.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
5 Headliner 105 2,848 $185.00 Grundy Center USBC
6 Pink Kitties 111 2,846  $169.00 Grundy Center USBC
7  Lucky Ladies 49 2,844  $157.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
8 4 Hers 141 2,839  $148.00 Lenox USBC
9 Aramark #2 186 2,835 $141.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
10 Shoreline Badgirls 497 2,824  $134.00 Gr Mason City USBC
11 SL Cab 113 2,809 $128.00 Storm Lake USBC
12 Cassens' Country 213 2,807 $122.00 Sigourney USBC
13 Big Daddy's Repair #2 217 2,800 $116.00 De Witt USBC WBA
14 Dally?2 137 2,798  $109.00 Lenox USBC
15 Judy & Pals 292 2,795 $104.00 lowa River Valley USBC
16  Betty's Fresh Produce 434 2,793 $98.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
17  Night Bowlers 142 2,792 $92.00 Lenox USBC
18 Dolls With Balls 243 2,786 $86.00 Council Bluffs USBC
19 S &BAuto 63 2,785 $81.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
20  Groovin' Grannys 62 2,783 $75.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
21 Gene's Roofing 467 2,782 $69.00 lowa City USBC
22 7 C's Winery 212 2,780 $63.00 Sigourney USBC
23 C-Pack 61 2,777 $57.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
24 O-Town Divas 234 2,776 $52.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
25 Royal Splitz 66 2,773 $46.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
26  Oetken Office Machines 41 2,766 $40.00 Creston USBC
26 Wanda's 209 2,766 $40.00 Boone County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,462.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,702.00
Dbils, Dbls Div 1 - 309 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kutsch, Shellie J / Ehlinger, 557 1,434  $230.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Linda
2 Lewis, Traci L / Zamastil, 221 1,433  $180.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Heather
3 Turner, Pamela K / Decker, Amy 567 1,422  $154.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
4 Morrison, Rosie M / Hutchins, 288 1,416  $137.00 Stuart USBC WBA
Patricia
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11

12

13

14

14

16
17

17

19

19

21

22

23
24

25

26

27
28

29
30

30

32

33

34

34
36

Anderson, Diane M / Lentsch,
PamJ

Mills, Mary C / Hackbarth,
Connie J

Nolan, Tiffany A / Rook, Jamie
Christensen, Laura J / Peiffer,
Rita

Maske, Niki P / Pence, Amber M
Alberhasky, Sabrina A /
Anthenat,

Jenkins, Michelle L / Coffman,
Pamela J

Wise, Kristina K / Brown, Shana
R

Clancy, Val F / Brothers, Heather
L

Hess, Susan E / Maher, Catherine
(Katie) E

Kacena, Carole A/ Kacena,
Casey

Kuhse, Katie L / Dudley, Teresa
Wilson, Christa L / Arp, Christie
A

Czerwiec, Jennifer L / Bieri,
Tabitha M

Harris, Jennifer M / Hodges, Kim
S

Walker, Kerry J / Stedman, Julie
A

Northup, Tara K/
Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J
McFee, Loleta (Carol) / Peters,
Pamela K

Paar, Tricia L / Blewett, Nikole K
Bachman, Debra K / Klaassen,
Melanie A

Hansen, Barb M / Bacon, Sheila
K

Henderson, Georgia A / Mozingo,
Peggy J

Ayres, Deb L / Still, Katie
Plowman, Amanda J / Frey,
Tiffany E

Stanger, Lisa M / Gimm, Joy L
Kuper, Susie K / Wieland, Ashley
M

Kennedy, Barbara K / Callahan,
Judy L

Ames, Karen M / Harter, Rhonda
R

Dixon, O'Kemm C / Gustison,
Annette L

Teske, Debra K / Teske, Rebecca
K

Lamb, Jody A / Wolfe, Darla J
Akers, Teresa A/ Vinton,
Michelle L

44

553

487
96

451
506

282

607

557

99

506

10
327

332

184

588

370

456

564
284

397

236

237
564

603
245

485

346

125

202

122
43

1,412
1,408

1,403
1,402

1,400
1,397

1,394
1,388
1,386
1,385
1,385

1,384
1,381

1,381
1,379
1,379
1,375
1,372

1,370
1,368

1,367
1,365

1,364
1,360

1,358
1,357

1,357
1,355
1,353
1,352

1,352
1,351

$124.00
$113.00

$107.00
$102.00

$98.00
$93.00

$91.00
$89.00
$88.00
$84.50
$84.50

$83.00
$80.50

$80.50
$77.50
$77.50
$75.00
$74.00

$73.00
$72.00

$70.00
$69.00

$68.00
$67.00

$65.00
$63.50

$63.50
$62.00
$60.00
$58.50

$58.50
$57.00

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Monticello USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
lowa City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
lowa City USBC

Independence USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Muscatine USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Gr Siouxland USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Manchester USBC WBA

Lenox USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA

Farley USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
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37 Lanser, Alicia M / Kohl, Jennifer 583 1,350 $53.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
E
37 Culbertson, Terese E / Boyken, 589 1,350 $53.50 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Sheri R
37 Stanton, Carrie S/ Frimml, 611 1,350 $53.50 Monticello USBC
Debbie S
37 Saeugling, Cheryl A / Kamentz, 569 1,350 $53.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
LuAnne M
41 Holland, Raeome S / Calkins, 93 1,349 $50.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
Carol S
42 Ross, Theresa L / Topping, 236 1,347 $49.00 Manchester USBC WBA
Sharon
43 Hemsley, Connie J/ Lee, Tracey 432 1,343 $46.33  Sigourney USBC
H
43 Runde, Sara M / Hattel, Lisa J 453 1,343 $46.33 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
43 Bernauer, Roxanna L / Carter, 603 1,343 $46.34 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Lesley E
46  Rahn, Selita K/ Farrell, Sharon K 418 1,342 $44.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
47  Buckingham, Samantha J / Hill, 2 1,341 $42.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gloria A
47  Weiss, Sue L / Steburg, Sharon 397 1,341 $42.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
Kay L
49 Reddick, Pamela J / Spates, Linda 558 1,340 $40.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
50 Thier, Kristie M / Engelken, Kim 425 1,339 $39.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
51 Steding, Shawna M / Simpson, 397 1,338 $38.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
Leslie A
52 Fuller, Deena M / Graham, 345 1,337 $36.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Dianna L
53 TenEyck, Charlene C / Meyer, 251 1,335 $35.00 Manning USBC
Kelsey C
54  Burton, Tammy D / Cawiezell, 333 1,334 $34.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Jill
55 Ball, Renee L / Honts, Ronda L 331 1,333 $32.00 Muscatine USBC
55 Vance, Diane R/ Garvey, Taylor 415 1,333 $32.00 Camanche USBC WBA
R
57 Smith, Lisa A / Everson, Cheryl 115 1,331 $30.00 Clinton USBC WBA
58 Brown, Ramona L / Twitchell, 143 1,330 $29.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
Jeanne
59 Coulter, Denise M / Craig, Tami 102 1,329 $25.75 Grundy Center USBC
59 Hogan, Paula J / Hendricks, Lea 376 1,329 $25.75 Keokuk USBC WBA
M
59 Bell, Patricia L / Jorgensen, Anne 264 1,329 $25.75 Council Bluffs USBC
59 Trimble, Rebecca C / Samuel, 266 1,329 $25.75 Burlington USBC WBA
Autumn R
63 Elam, Diana L / Kroll, Barb A 211 1,328 $22.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
63 Ferneau, Marilyn K / Wilder, 449 1,328 $22.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
Desiree J
65 Danner, Ann M/ Dunn, Holly A 281 1,327 $20.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,322.00
Dbls, Dbls Div 2 - 279 - 308, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Foster, Anna L / Schmauss, Barb 86 1,503  $250.00 Eagle Grove USBC
A
2 Ring, Judy K/ Ring, Ashley J 541 1,473  $200.00 Council Bluffs USBC
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10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

20

20

23
24

25
26

26

26

26

30

30
30

33

33

35

Lienemann, Joan K / Williamson,
Lisa K

Engledow, Carilyn S / Hobbs,
Tammy L

Seifert, Mary / Heck, Jan M
Hemann, Kim K / Westbrook,
Judith E

Honkomp, Danette S / White,
Nicole M

Green, Carolyn A/ Borem, Kayla
M

Huntsman, Lyndsay J / Graham,
Stacey L

Clausen, Jen K / Forck, Tina N
Rotgers, Kelley R / Nederhoff,
Faye J

Collins, Anita J / Lee, Carolynn F
Ludwigs, Tammy K / Bauman,
Sherri L

Kerkhoff, Carolyn L / Thorn,
Ginger

Donath, Joyce E / Hines, Sheila
Oberbroeckling, Kerry L / Hines,
Jeni S

Koder, Julie A / Austin, Sarah G
Mikkelson, Nancy J / McMains,
Judith K

Lariviere, Sara J / Stanger,
Brittany L

Tillman, Debbie J / Barrans,
Melissa D

McWilliams, Jessie L / Ray,
Linda L

Fredregill, Janet M / Richardson,
Terri A

Walker, Jodi E / Gray, Debbie S
Cox, Cindy J / Malloy, Ashlynn
M

Adams, Tracy A / Schon, Bobbi J
Rader, Kristi K / Duitsman,
Elizabeth J

Fishnick, Carolee A/ Cling,
Patricia A

Clasen, Samantha M / Clasen,
Jackie J

High, Marlene J / Kidd, Kathleen
A

Wilson, Ashlee E / Derner,
Jacqueline A

Beland, Kim M / Hanna, Jackie S
Covington, Belva D/
McDonough, Angela M

Brooks, Alisha A / Brooks, Trisha
D

Sadler, Jessica A / Ameling, Amy
E

Lenth, Melanie V / Williams,
Sandy K

40

401

461
294

208

472

158

159
277

521
248

80

551
551

419
508

248

137

304

365

242
479

472
205

574

249

570

99

405
488

160

352

73

1,459
1,456

1,456
1,442

1,440
1,438
1,431

1,429
1,428

1,426
1,422

1,419

1,416
1,415

1,413
1,405

1,399
1,398
1,398
1,398

1,397
1,396

1,395
1,393

1,393
1,393
1,393
1,391

1,391
1,391

1,387
1,387

1,385

$152.00
$122.00

$122.00
$108.00

$104.00
$102.00
$101.00

$100.00
$98.00

$97.00
$96.00

$95.00

$94.00
$93.00

$92.00
$91.00

$90.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

$86.00
$85.00

$84.00
$81.50

$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$78.00

$78.00
$78.00

$75.50
$75.50

$74.00

Creston USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Elkader USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC

Boone County USBC
Red Oak USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Burlington USBC WBA
Le Mars USBC

Manning USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Jasper County USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA

Le Mars USBC
Lenox USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA

Red Oak USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Stacyville USBC WBA
Monticello USBC

Sigourney USBC
West Union USBC WBA

Postville USBC WBA
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36

36

36
39

40

40

42

43
44

45

45

45

48
48

48
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
61
64
65
65
65

65
69

Plander, Renetta M / Culver,
Angie D

Chapman, Nicole A / Pace, April
L

Reed, Rose M / Ellis, Bonnie L
Bush, Shirley M / Brown, Ginger
S

Loudermilk, Mandi A / Holms,
Sue A

Opkis, Phyllis A / Carlson, Diane
M

Sarsfield, Vicki L / Lundholm,
Jane C

Brake, Peggy L / Niles, Susan R
Wiederkehr, Megan J /
Kreimeyer, Carol A

Sporrer, Kyla K / Schultes,
Kristie

Vance, Barb A/ Thompson, Sheri
L

Huntsman, Carol J / Smith,
Suzanne T

Flack, Renee D / Hustad, Carol J
Jones, Bonnie L / Jacobsen, Hazel
M

Hartigan, Kristi H / Bruns, Donna
K

Faber, Kimberly S / Isebrand,
Angela M

Mason, Carol Ann / Niemeyer,
Connie

Yuska, Belinda S / O'Rourke,
Danielle M

Heims, Annette L / Stone, Loretta
M

Darrow, Mildred / Van Hese,
Julie A

Kilkenny, Sandra K / Franke,
Rhonda H

Novak, Amber R / Novak, Terri L
Ruden, Jodi L / Williams, Peg A
Jackson, Janet L / Hardick, Jan L
Walker, Ciera N / Wear, Debra S
Franck, Janice J / Walton, Cindy J
Thorson, Carmin S/ Torgerson,
Ruth Ann

Bennett, Yolanda M / Carr,
Kandy K

Beekman, Kadee | / Weiss,
Tiffany A

Carpio, Laurie A/ Bousselot,
Tina L

Paul, Kelly A / Freisinger, Angie
L

Streif, Jill M / Thill, Peggy J
Stevens, Liz C / Weber, Sue K
Barnes, Toni J / Muntz, Beverly J

280

331

480
244

199

522

120

422
277

85

122

387

21
21

530
528
180

20
297
346
173
507
575
243
395

26
131
165

435

585

582
405
161

1,384
1,384

1,384
1,381

1,377
1,377
1,376

1,375
1,374

1,373
1,373
1,373

1,372
1,372

1,372
1,371
1,371
1,369
1,369
1,368
1,367
1,366
1,365
1,364
1,364
1,362
1,362
1,362
1,361
1,360
1,360
1,360

1,360
1,359

$72.00
$72.00

$72.00
$70.00

$68.50
$68.50
$67.00

$66.00
$65.00

$63.00
$63.00
$63.00

$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$57.50
$57.50
$55.50
$55.50
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$49.50
$49.50
$47.33
$47.33
$47.34
$46.00
$43.50
$43.50
$43.50

$43.50
$40.50

Tama-Toledo USBC
Muscatine USBC

Chariton USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Manning USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Siouxland USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Forest City USBC

Spencer USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Charles City USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Forest City USBC
Maguoketa USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Stacyville USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC
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69 Prouty-Kayser, Laurie L / Kayser, 354 1,359 $40.50 Le Mars USBC
Rhonda M
71  Adams, Cheryl A/ Lewis, Janet K 94 1,358 $39.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
72 Murdock, Jane W / Brown, 38 1,357 $35.50 Muscatine USBC
Sharon R
72 Rawls, Brenda L / Dubois, 50 1,357 $35.50 Pella USBC WBA
Chelsea D
72 Ludwig, Teresa L / Dutton, 252 1,357 $35.50 Ames Area USBC
Brandi M
72  Katschke, Judi M / Clock, Judy K 292 1,357 $35.50 lowa River Valley USBC
72 Velasco-Gaspar, Carol J/ 303 1,357 $35.50 Clinton USBC WBA
McPeck, Betty J
72 Salwolke, Lorraine M / Griffin, 453 1,357 $35.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Linda (Bunny) K
78 Cable, Patricia A / Folkmann, 182 1,356 $32.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Nicole E
79 Fleming, Amy L / McDowell, Sue 464 1,355 $31.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
K
80 Wilhelm, Heather M / Schneider, 312 1,354 $29.50 Magquoketa USBC WBA
Rebecca S
80 Crew, Kathi A/ Mosley, Monique 254 1,354 $29.50 Davis County USBC WBA
L
82 Bolton, Mary L/ Williams, 286 1,353 $27.50 Red Oak USBC WBA
Carolyn A
82 Lee, Shelby L / Thompson, Jenny 432 1,353 $27.50 Sigourney USBC
M
84  Burkin, Diana / Huerter, Gail 30 1,352 $25.50 Pella USBC WBA
84 Meth-Farrington, Tina M / Meth, 455 1,352 $25.50 Washington lowa USBC
Ruth M
86 Teed, Barb J/ Rumery, Kelsey M 21 1,349 $23.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
86 Parker, LindaR/ 234 1,349 $23.50 Ottumwa USBC WBA
Williams-Hernandez, Brandy K
88 Lazear, Stacey / Holck, Sondra K 121 1,347 $22.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
89 McCann, Chandra L / Brewer, 57 1,346 $20.50 Greenfield USBC WBA
Melissa K
89 Quinlan, Kathy W / Burmahl, 314 1,346 $20.50 Maquoketa USBC WBA
Judee A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,069.00
Dbls, Dbls Div 3 - 278 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Coleman, Barbara/ Yearington, 139 1,504  $270.00 Lenox USBC
Patricia
2 Brock, Elizabeth A/ Bruns, Alisia 530 1,480 $220.00 Forest City USBC
A
3 McDowell, Jayne / Dorweiler, 293 1,473  $180.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
Virginia A
4 Fritz, Jennie L / Shramek, Crystal 511 1,468  $153.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
L
5 Fransen, Michel L / Meyers, Terri 86 1,459  $134.00 Eagle Grove USBC
A
6 Elliott, Chelsie A/ Kayser, 354 1,457  $123.00 Le Mars USBC
Jennifer
7 Gist, Angela / Kanes-Cosler, 62 1,450 $115.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
Connie K
8 Baker, Carolyn J/ Elliott, Jane E 275 1,447  $107.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
Final Prize Listing 5/29/2014 8:07:22PM Page 8 of 28



10

10

12

13

14
14

16
17
17
17
17
21
22
22

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
30
30
33
34
35
35
37
38

39
40

40

42
42

Van Dyke, Jessica N / Smith, Lori
A

Eckelberg, Brynn M / Martens,
Michelle A

Bird, Sigourney A / Miller, Mary
L

Brokaw, Barbara J / Reed,
Makinze

Jensen, Jacqueline S/ Asklund,
Courtney M

Stephan, Robin A/ Britt, Pat A
Klotzbach, Debra J / Rouse,
Dawn E

Grimm, Amber D / Murphy,
Brittany N

Farrens, Susan A / Owen, Brooke
Horton, Paula J / Staton, Franki J
Hull, Joanie L / Bryant, Barb A
Boltz, Janell E / Kelley, Kristi
Kurt, Larita M / Lubben, Marjorie
T

Chalstrom, Ashley / Loban,
Theresa R

Stoner, Sandy D / Huffman,
Rhonda K

Lair, Nikki L / Lair, Candee R
McGinnis, Nancy A / Welsh,
Jenni R

Wisted, Dorothy A / McHugh,
Monica J

Everett, Penny A / Everett,
Shirley A

Mills, Ila M / Thys, Deborah S
Beitz, Sherri L / Beitz, Jennifer L
Briner, Cindy L / Rhine, Tammy
L

Bush, Patricia L / Schroeder,
Linda K

Leu, Mallory S/ Fichter, Jamie L
Kolbet, Val G / Murphy, Sue
Grams, Karley B / Naughton,
Tonya R

Sturtz, Dawn D / Fiebelkorn, Kim
K

Barrett, Marilyn J / Park, Candice
L

Montgomery, Charlene E / Dilks,
Kay C

Zieman, Lora L / Schager, Tracey
L

Williams, Faith A/ Keane, Tina
Grandgenett, Carmen / Edwards,
Camille

Errthum, Phyllis J / Vorwald,
Ethel M

Nelson, Denise E / Davis, Betty J
Boeset, Michelle C / Boeset,
Kimberly M

426

217

423

142

356

113
246

186
138
170
274
375
487

56
212

491
547

163
37
391
59
40
323
543
514
531
287
401
336
74

283
65

576

353
396

1,447
1,442
1,442
1,441
1,439

1,438
1,438

1,437
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,433
1,431
1,431

1,428
1,427

1,426
1,424
1,423
1,420
1,417
1,417
1,417
1,415
1,413
1,412
1,412
1,411
1,410

1,409
1,408

1,408

1,406
1,406

$107.00
$102.00
$102.00
$99.00
$97.00

$96.50
$96.50

$95.00
$92.25
$92.25
$92.25
$92.25
$90.00
$89.50
$89.50

$88.00
$87.00

$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$84.00
$82.67
$82.67
$82.66
$81.00
$80.00
$79.50
$79.50
$78.00
$77.00

$77.00
$75.50

$75.50

$73.50
$73.50

lowa City USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Dumont USBC

Lenox USBC

Webster City USBC WBA

Storm Lake USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Monticello USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Maguoketa USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Sumner USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Osage USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Postville USBC WBA

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA

Dubuqueland USBC WBA

West Union USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC
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44

45

46

46

46

49
50

50
50

53

54
54

54

57

57

59

59

59

59

63

63
63

63

67

67
69

69
69

69
73

73

75

Griffin, Kayla A / Moore, Lorie
M

Wall, Carla R / Drummond,
Brenda G

Pinneke, Kimberly M / Burchett,
KimE

Lindauer, Etta L / Burkle, Linda
M

Gonzalez, Jennifer M / Hermsen,
Ashley

Geer, Tanya L / Smith, Barb A
Martensen, Shannon L / Morel,
Jennifer L

Beck, Mary A/ Rench, Ashley K
Barr, Minda A / Christiansen,
Stacy L

Sockrider, Carol J / Mercer,
Louisa

Elm, Leigh C / Frese, Hayley L
Klemann, Stephanie L / Glaser
Wisco, Penny M

Goche, Amanda L / McGarvey,
Justine M

Cundiff, Kim A / Kirchhoff,
Wendy

Gassmann, Breanna E / Takes,
Brittany L

Olson, Denise M / Daniels, Jordy
J

Delashmutt, Destiny L / Beery,
Megan

McNulty, Kathy / Kephart, Judith
L

Toppert, Felicia S / Merchie,
Peggi A

Bergstrom, Susan C / Stofferahn,
Suzie B

Reece, Paula J / Smith, Nicole L
Hennings, Laurena L / Burgart,
Angela M

Wilson, Melissa S / Hansen, Tara
L

Oswald, Laura L / Henrich,
Amber E

Heck, Cindy A/ Schaefer, Chris S
Gehrke, Patricia A / Nehring,
Linda J

Bishop, Kim / Roberts, Nancy M
Stanton, Kimberlee / Bentley,
Katie J

Becker, Lori A/ Argo, Janae K
Nicholson, Angela M / Foote,
Brenda

Emmert, Margaret | / Dean,
Kristie A

Handke, Penny S / Hayes, Nancy
K

291

327

120

201

273

388
216

70
95

474

175
315

527

539

614

36

545

467

442

238
256

261

98

314
202

49
64

142
140

372

296

1,405
1,403
1,401
1,401
1,401

1,400
1,399

1,399
1,399

1,397

1,396
1,396

1,396
1,395
1,395
1,394
1,394
1,394
1,394
1,393

1,393
1,393

1,393
1,392

1,392
1,391

1,391
1,391

1,391
1,390

1,390

1,389

$73.00
$72.00
$70.33
$70.34
$70.33

$69.00
$67.34

$67.33
$67.33

$66.00

$64.33
$64.33

$64.34
$62.50
$62.50
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.00

$57.00
$57.00

$57.00
$54.50

$54.50
$52.50

$52.50
$52.50

$52.50
$50.50

$50.50

$47.40

Stuart USBC WBA

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Fort Dodge Area USBC
De Witt USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC

Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Maguoketa USBC WBA

Spencer USBC

Laurens USBC

Anamosa USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

Council Bluffs USBC

lowa City USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
New Hampton USBC WBA

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Magquoketa USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

Lenox USBC
Lenox USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Strawberry Point USBC
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75

75
75

75
80
80
82
82
82

85
85

85
85
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
9%
9%
98
99

99
101

101
103
103

105
106

106
106

109
109

109

112

Bohman, Alberta H / Henry,
Calista A

Reyner, Lori J / Faust, Kim
Meyer, Dawn M / Plotz, Shelley
M

Hunt, Mara K / Brooks, Rachelle
R

Malcom, Shelley E / Uhl, Judy A
Bird, Nancy K / Bird, Kandy S
Schneider, Pam K / Miller,
Stephanie L

Johnson, Michelle L / Lee, Sandi
K

Grover, Carrie M / Luke, Marshel
M

Hess, Linda J / Wallace, Danica A
Jackson, Kristen L / Walker,
Jennifer J

Baker, Debbie K / Heckart,
Samantha

Wood, Chris A/ Howard, Becky
L

Schildroth, Stephanie N / Colson,
Amanda L

Konrardy-Theisen, Michelle M /
Howell, Dana L

McCue, Amy J/ Hileman,
Marilyn K

Nelson, Kelli S / Jones, Shirley J
Younker, Diane K / Price, Jody M
Roose, Judith 1 / Rinehart, Sydney
J

Parks, Tera / Mefferd, Stephanie
Lindner, Cindy / Kent, Lisa L
Fahr, Margret / Carlson, Wendy S
Guthrie, Faye A / Miclette,
Barbara J

Oetken, Morgan E / Oetken,
Bailey M

Robinson, Cathy / Wetzel, Amy
Pendegraft, Miriam J / Brokaw,
Sheila L

Johnston, Toni / Dreher, Tina M
Benge, Loyce A / Passig, Karen E
Ender, Jessica A / Curry, Debbie
M

Loso, Tricia A/ Clancy, Marge M
Johnson, Morgan E / Ahrendsen,
Christina M

Nissen, Lynn A / Delarm, Karla K
Garland, Patty J / Rynearson,
Sherry A

Martin, Kacey L / Garvin, Dixie J
Preston, Barbara L / McDermott,
Pam S

Lacy, Wanda L / Stroupe, Linda
D

Nordin, Becky S/ Lind, Katie R

298

488
537

543
123
148

60
378
213

61
243

275
436
108
310
494
341
503

50
321

78
139
504

41

140
173

463

569
198

313
336

46
387

466

510

1,389

1,389
1,389

1,389
1,388
1,388
1,387
1,387
1,387

1,386
1,386

1,386
1,386
1,385
1,385
1,385
1,384
1,384
1,383
1,383
1,382
1,382
1,381
1,380

1,380
1,379

1,379
1,377
1,377

1,376
1,375

1,375
1,375

1,374
1,374

1,374

1,373

$47.40

$47.40
$47.40

$47.40
$44.50
$44.50
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00

$40.25
$40.25

$40.25
$40.25
$37.67
$37.66
$37.67
$35.50
$35.50
$34.50
$34.50
$32.50
$32.50
$31.00
$30.50

$30.50
$28.50

$28.50
$27.50
$27.50

$26.00
$24.67

$24.67
$24.66

$22.34
$22.33

$22.33

$21.00

Belmond USBC

Monticello USBC
Anamosa USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Ida Grove USBC

Sigourney USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA

Sigourney USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Maguoketa USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Stuart USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC
Pella USBC WBA

Ida Grove USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Creston USBC

Lenox USBC
Lenox USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Muscatine USBC
Gr Siouxland USBC

Elkader USBC

Boone County USBC

Final Prize Listing
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113  Mier, Linda K / Maranville, 413 1,372 $20.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
Merideth J
113 Foster, Kimberly J / Teachout, 528 1,372 $20.00 Spencer USBC
Sandra K
113 Belk, Judith A/ Baxter, Melinda 234 1,372 $20.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
S
113  Shaffer, Debra L / Landt, Laurie 152 1,372 $20.00 Postville USBC WBA
113 Schultz, Betty J / Greene, Jennifer 58 1,372 $20.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,674.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,065.00
Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 1 - 155 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Boeset, Kimberly M 396 820 $150.00 lowa River Valley USBC
2 Christensen, LauraJ 96 787  $110.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
3 Reed, Amber D 223 780 $90.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
4 Eastwood, Angela J 436 775 $75.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
5 lIrish, Sandy L 147 772 $67.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Martin, DeLois R 285 768 $62.00 West Union USBC WBA
7  Schultes, Kristie A 85 766 $59.00 Manning USBC
8 Haverly, Jennifer S 505 762 $56.00 Anamosa USBC
9 Brothers, Heather L 557 755 $54.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
10 Kaufmann, Michelle L 581 750 $54.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11 Williams, Sharon H 416 749 $52.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
12 Brown, Ginger S 244 747 $52.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
13 O'Loughlin, Lindsey R 9 746 $51.50 Independence USBC WBA
13 Nicholson, Carol A 599 746 $51.50 Gr Mason City USBC
15 Hendricks, Lea M 376 744 $50.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
16 Hanna, Jackie S 405 741 $50.00 Stacyville USBC WBA
16 Menke, Sharon L 460 741 $50.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
18 Yeoman, Marlene P 25 740 $49.00 Independence USBC WBA
18 Stedman, Julie A 588 740 $49.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
20 Lechtenberg, Linda B 76 737 $49.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
21 Hildreth, Sadie M 283 736 $48.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC
21  Krulik, Carrie S 333 736 $48.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
23 Henderson, Georgia A 236 734 $48.00 Manchester USBC WBA
24 Miller, Kris M 166 733 $47.50 Eagle Grove USBC
24 Woerdehoff, Deneen M 429 733 $47.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
26 Van Pelt, AngellaN 282 732 $47.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
27 Knox, Barbara A 43 731 $47.00 Oskaloosa USBC
28 Blomker, Diane M 471 730 $46.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC
28 Van Blair, BevJ 508 730 $46.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
30 Carroll, Tracy L 453 729 $46.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
31 Grady, Kimberly A 79 728 $45.33 Ottumwa USBC WBA
31 Clagg, Maranda R 313 728 $45.33 Magquoketa USBC WBA
31 Underwood, Breanne L 532 728 $45.34  Oskaloosa USBC
34 Bell, Patricia L 264 727 $45.00 Council Bluffs USBC
35 Ring, Ashley J 541 722 $45.00 Council Bluffs USBC
36 Johnstone, Tina M 48 720 $44.00 De Witt USBC WBA
36 Bieri, Tabitha M 332 720 $44.00 Muscatine USBC
38 Ginther, Ashley S 470 718 $44.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
39  Wilson, Christa L 327 717 $43.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
40 McCollough, Carla M 357 716 $43.00 Webster City USBC WBA
40  Fredrickson, Jaime J 530 716 $43.00 Forest City USBC
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40
43
44
44
46
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
52
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
63
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
75
75
75
75
79
79
81
81
83
83
83
83
87
87
89
89
91
91
91
91
95
95
97
97
99

Kuntz, Tonya R
Everitt, Jennifer A
Clancy, Val F
Ehlinger, Linda A
Brownfield, Yvonne J
Foster, Sam (Sandra) E
Weiss, Tiffany A
Kroemer, Ruth A
Clasen, Jackie J
Carriere, Teresa A
Dalton, Rita R
Peiffer, Rita J
Novak, Terri L
Rodgers, Theresa M
McNeal, Mercedes L
Vance, Diane R
Kuhse, Katie L
Mabher, Catherine (Katie) E
Reinhardt, Teresa M
Bice, Sandra K
Engelking, Susan K
Sunderman, Linda M
Decker, Amy M
Harter, Rhonda R
Rohwedder, Judy D
McHugh, Shannon J
Payne, Carol A
Stinemates, Rachel A
Schmitz, Nicole M
Harms, Shelli S
Child, Emily
Bernauer, Roxanna L
Messerly, Vickey L
Bogle, Deborah L
Olson, Gina M
Possehn, Rosemary
Cawiezell, Jill M
Huerter, Gail
TenEyck, Charlene C
Roberts, Michelle E
Schmauss, Barb A
Sealman, Alyssa V
Moore, Margaret A
Torgerson, Ruth Ann
Funk, Kelly R
Jenkins, Michelle L
Rozendaal, Liz M
Welsh, Joan A
Wisted, Sharon K
Honkomp, Danette S
Spurgeon, Kelly L
Jewell, Susan A
Jacobs, Jackie L
Fuller, Deena M
Malloy, Ashlynn M
Vestweber, Shari A
Boyken, Sheri R
Stone, Loretta M

136
352
557
557
281
357
435
132
249
596

47

96
507
267
306
415

10

99
443
495
408

67
567
346
279
135
124
453
493
498
592
603

44

12
597
263
333

30
251
280

86
525
383
131
203
282
478
116
118
208
265
396
437
345
479
497
589
297

716
715
714
714
713
712
712
711
711
711
709
709
709
708
708
706
705
704
703
703
702
701
701
700
700
700
699
699
699
699
699
699
699
698
698
698
698
697
697
696
696
695
695
695
695
694
694
693
693
692
692
692
692
691
691
690
690
689

$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.33
$40.34
$40.33
$39.67
$39.66
$39.67
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$36.50
$36.50
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.43
$34.43
$34.43
$34.43
$34.43
$34.43
$34.42
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.75
$30.75
$30.75
$30.75
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$27.00
$26.33

lowa City USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Charles City USBC
Bellevue USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Eldora USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Greene County USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Wall Lake USBC

Postville USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Pella USBC WBA
Manning USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Forest City USBC

Tripoli USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC
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99 Mackey, Keri L

99 Anthenat, Erin N
102  Weilbrenner, Marita
102 Porter, Krista G
102 Ferneau, Brandee L
102  Wise, Kristina K
106 Lanfier, Megan E
106 Porter, Sharon A
108 Walker, Kerry J
108 Kadner, Robin L
108 Thompson, Carla R
108 Holthaus, Kimberly R
112  Hess, Elaine K
112  Franks, Melissa L
112  Carrier, Shirley J
115 Dudley, Teresa L
115 Robertson, Toni J
117  James, Kim S
118 Early, Mariah E
118 Lilly, Peggy A
118 Isaacs, Jeanne L
118 Hermen, Terri A
122 Dean, Gina L
122  Pettitt, Susan N
122 Rader, Kristi K
122 Stolee, Tiffany R
126 Heintz, Alissa K
126  Farrell, Sharon K
126  Henry, Deb J
126  Schmidt, Michelle A
126 Port, Sue A
131 Nehl, Diane F
131 Lanser, AliciaM
131 Riggs, Barbara A
131 Hoch, Tonia A
131 Robertson, Diana L
136  Fleming, Amy L
136 Osterhaus, Sue A
136  Scherbring, Jill A
136 Fenner, Linda J
136 Ohrt, Michelle D
136 Taylor, Donna L
142 Holton, Robin K
142  Gustison, Annette L
142 Petesch, Vonnie M
142 Johnson, Kelsey L
142 Walton, Cindy J
147 Cameron, Patricia A
147  Zillman, Roberta D
147 Weber, Jeanne P
147 Coffman, Pamela J
151 Wolfe, Darla J
151 Smith, ToniaR
151  Strasburger, Susan K
151 Ayres, Deb L
155 Carpio, Laurie A
155 Hogan, Paula J
157 Henry, Calista A

516
506

79
223
443
607
448

588
403

27

31

57
188
305

10
350
200
221
258
421
495
375
377
205
408
252
418
509
546
585

75
583

11
477
224
464
481
340
333

25

12
117
125
267
532

26

25
440
267
282
122
156
222
237

376
298

689
689
688
688
688
688
687
687
686
686
686
686
685
685
685
684
684
683
682
682
682
682
680
680
680
680
679
679
679
679
679
678
678
678
678
678
677
677
677
677
677
677
676
676
676
676
676
675
675
675
675
674
674
674
674
673
673
672

$26.34
$26.33
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$24.50
$24.50
$23.75
$23.75
$23.75
$23.75
$22.66
$22.67
$22.67
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.75
$20.75
$20.75
$20.75
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$18.40
$18.40
$18.40
$18.40
$18.40
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00

Farley USBC WBA

lowa City USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Cresco USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Shenandoah USBC
Clinton USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Akron USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA

Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Eldora USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Carroll USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Laurens USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dyersville USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Bellevue USBC

Oskaloosa USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Bellevue USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Belmond USBC
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157 Niedert, Monica A 9 672 $10.00 Independence USBC WBA
157 Duesing, Linda L 91 672 $10.00 De Witt USBC WBA
157  Sires, Janet K 222 672 $10.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
157 Rosonke, Kimberly A 278 672 $10.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
157  Steburg, Sharon Kay L 397 672 $10.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
157  Weydert, Donna L 571 672 $10.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,372.00
Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 2 - 140-154, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ellis, Kate J 565 811  $140.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Quandt, Brooke M 80 798  $100.00 Manning USBC
3  Decker, Pamela M 44 781 $86.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
4 Heck, Cindy A 314 773 $77.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
5 Anderson, Diane M 44 772 $67.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC
5 Schminke, Joanne M 15 772 $67.50 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
7 Underwood, Karen 399 770 $61.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
8 Lenz, BarbJ 92 760 $59.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
9 Koenig, Kelsey M 174 759 $57.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
10 Dyre, Debbie N 496 757 $54.00 Gr Mason City USBC
11  Mosley, Monique L 254 755 $53.00 Davis County USBC WBA
12 Digman, Sarah A 554 754 $53.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
13 Gronewold, Marilyn K 328 752 $51.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
13 Becker, Laurie A 201 752 $51.50 Manchester USBC WBA
15 Grover, Ruth A 373 751 $51.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
16 Thome, Elaine A 458 749 $51.00 Stacyville USBC WBA
17  Cline, Karen S 538 746 $50.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
18 Jennings, Sheryl D 146 743 $49.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
19 Jones, Shirley J 341 740 $48.50 Stuart USBC WBA
19 Maske, Niki P 451 740 $48.50 Mt Pleasant USBC
21  Davis, Patricia A 490 739 $48.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
21  Driscoll, Mary L 588 739 $48.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
23 Graham, Stacey L 158 738 $48.00 Creston USBC
24 Hemann, Kim K 294 734 $47.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
24 Bruns, Donna K 530 734 $47.00 Forest City USBC
26 Lee, Wendy K 349 733 $47.00 Council Bluffs USBC
27 Cole, Beth M 192 730 $46.00 Muscatine USBC
28 Elsinger, Marge A 481 729 $46.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
29  Mills, Mary C 553 728 $45.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
29  Strohbehn, Kristina A 315 728 $45.50 Maquoketa USBC WBA
31 Charbonneau, Pamela K 188 727 $45.00 Shenandoah USBC
32 McGillivray, Marilyn 11 726 $45.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
32 Ant, Sandi L 582 726 $45.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
34  Bakken, Cheryl K 131 725 $44.00 Forest City USBC
35 Delever, Joanne M 4 724 $43.17 De Witt USBC WBA
35 McMains, Judith K 508 724 $43.17  Jasper County USBC WBA
35 Lansing, Julie A 353 724 $43.17 West Union USBC WBA
35 Van Hauen, LaRee E 104 724 $43.17  Grundy Center USBC
35 Simons, Jean A 10 724 $43.17  Independence USBC WBA
35 Meyers, Terri A 86 724 $43.15 Eagle Grove USBC
41 Lindaman, Jana N 424 723 $42.00 Dumont USBC
42 Kreimeyer, Carol A 277 722 $41.40 Eldora USBC
42 Williams, Peg A 575 722 $41.40 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
42 Larrington, Julie F 480 722 $41.40 Chariton USBC
42  Schoephoerster, Marlys A 189 722 $41.40 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
42 Burgart, Dorann 76 722 $41.40 New Hampton USBC WBA
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47  Hecker, Melissa D

48  Arevalo, Kathy A

48 Clasen, Samantha M

50 Adams, VeronicaJ

51  Jessup, Victoria A

51 Johnson, Eilene R

53 Hartley, Carla A

53 Baker, Debbie K

55 Bremner, Linda

55  Carpenter, Sharon A

57 Daniels, Jordy J

57 Resh, Angie K

57 Keane, Tina A

57 Knaak, Debra J

61 Dilks, Kay C

61 Currin, Chelsey L

61 Kuehl, Linda M

61 Miller, Kathy M

65 Majors, Elly M

65 Belden, Beth

67 Mckee, Bridget E

67 Fontana, Jan S

67 McCann, Chandra L

67 Alexander, Beth D

71  Green, Carolyn A

71  Schoenthaler, Becky S

71 Hess, Lauren R

71  Nunez, Tracy L

75  Kirchhoff, Wendy

76 Rife, Imelda |

76  Kusserow, Cathy

76  Shoafstall, Karie M

79 Hansen, Barbara L

79 Schrieber, Sandra K

79 Weuve, Connie C

82 Shaffer, Debra L

82 Schmitz, SaraJ

84  Ahrens, Marilyn A

84 Rothe, Michele A

84  Terwilliger, Christa R

87 Howson, Nancy A

88 Howarth, Patricia A

88 Parker, Linda R

90 Beard, Deanna L

90 Volk, Janet M

90 Dinville, Mary L

90 Saul, Laurie E

90 Lewis, Brenda S

90 Beitz, Sherri L

90 Myers, Sandi K

97  Freisinger, Angie L

97 Holck, Sondra K

97 Searsen, Anna M

97 Rupe, Angie M

97 Andregg, Janice L

97 Sadler, Jessica A

97 Rutledge, Ellie M
104 Gibson, Janet M

78

81
249
458
524
259

79
275
205
360

36

87
283
390
336
473
461
S77
209
273
424

42

57

68
472
427

68
236
539

77
202
380
596
476
446
152
585

47
484
496
301

234
416
602
369
189
149

59
334
585
121
375
545
481
352
260
136

721
720
720
719
718
718
717
717
716
716
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
712
712
711
711
711
711
709
709
709
709
708
707
707
707
706
706
706
705
705
704
704
704
703
702
702
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
699

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.75
$32.75
$32.75
$32.75
$32.00
$31.34
$31.33
$31.33
$30.67
$30.66
$30.67
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.71
$26.71
$26.71
$26.71
$26.71
$26.74
$26.71
$24.57
$24.57
$24.58
$24.57
$24.57
$24.57
$24.57
$23.00

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC

Red Oak USBC WBA
Elkader USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA
Dumont USBC

Oskaloosa USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Red Oak USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Decorah USBC

Eldora USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Ames Area USBC

Laurens USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
Shenandoah USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
lowa City USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Dyersville USBC WBA
West Union USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

lowa City USBC
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104 Hoyle, Joyce E 135 699 $23.00 Greene County USBC
106 Bousselot, Tina L 5 698 $22.40 De Witt USBC WBA
106 Volk, Carol J 20 698 $22.40 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
106 Rotgers, Kelley R 277 698 $22.40 Eldora USBC
106  Smith, Lori A 426 698 $22.40 lowa City USBC
106 Koresh, Mary C 466 698 $22.40 Elkader USBC
111  Hosier, Diane M 612 697 $21.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
112 Burchett, Cortney | 121 696 $21.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
112  Duitsman, Elizabeth J 205 696 $21.00 Tripoli USBC
114 Bennett, Yolanda M 165 695 $19.80 Maquoketa USBC WBA
114  Gehring, Tereni L 182 695 $19.80 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
114 Jacobusse, Kimberly J 363 695 $19.80 De Witt USBC WBA
114 Northup, Tara K 370 695 $19.80 Washington lowa USBC
114  Frisch, Mary A 382 695 $19.80 Oelwein USBC WBA
119 Adams, Marti (Margaret) T 345 694 $18.66 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
119 Mayer, Christine M 458 694 $18.67  Stacyville USBC WBA
119 Rawls, Brenda L 50 694 $18.67 Pella USBC WBA
122 Rollins, Tina M 358 693 $17.40 Webster City USBC WBA
122 Williams, Jennifer A 382 693 $17.40 Oelwein USBC WBA
122  Sidles, Laura L 476 693 $17.40 Laurens USBC
122  Goldsmith, Linda A 516 693 $17.40 Farley USBC WBA
122 Frush, Kristin M 324 693 $17.40 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
127  Sales, Angela 255 692 $16.34 Davis County USBC WBA
127  Benischek, Suzanne M 460 692 $16.33 Mt Pleasant USBC
127 Hannan, Mary A 197 692 $16.33  Gr Des Moines USBC
130 Marlowe, Beverly J 465 691 $14.71 Muscatine USBC
130 Longobardi, Rebecca L 64 691 $14.71  Greenfield USBC WBA
130 Hess, Vickie M 68 691 $14.71 Clarinda USBC WBA
130 Sturtz, Dawn D 287 691 $14.71  Stuart USBC WBA
130 Moore, Lorie M 291 691 $14.74  Stuart USBC WBA
130 Coleman, Tami 434 691 $14.71 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
130 Flaherty, Sandra S 48 691 $14.71 De Witt USBC WBA
137  Meneses, Marilyn M 318 690 $13.33  Webster City USBC WBA
137  Niemeyer, Connie 180 690 $13.34 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
137 Brown, Teresa M 192 690 $13.33  Muscatine USBC
140 Teed, BarbJ 21 689 $13.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
141 Powell, Denise K 150 688 $12.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
141  McDonald, Cindy L 335 688 $12.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
143  Holstad, Marleen T 325 687 $10.86 Northwood USBC
143  Sondgeroth, Tracy 602 687 $10.86 lowa City USBC
143 Jensen, Barb A 441 687 $10.86 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
143 Wulf, Diana M 207 687 $10.86 Boone County USBC
143 Frost, Nancy M 190 687 $10.86 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
143  Eirikson, Deborah A 447 687 $10.86 Marshall County USBC WBA
143  Ross, Theresa L 236 687 $10.84 Manchester USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,025.00
Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 3 - 139 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lohf, Melody A 391 814  $175.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
2 Moritz, Nicole R 442 794  $135.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
3 Miller, Mary L 423 782 $99.00 Dumont USBC
4 Ross, Cigi N 536 780 $80.00 Anamosa USBC
5 Leaman, Shawn 380 779 $68.00 Gr Mason City USBC
6 Ender, Jessica A 9 775 $61.00 Independence USBC WBA
7 Nolin, Becky S 146 770 $56.66 Jasper County USBC WBA
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7

7
10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
23
23
23
26
26
28
29
29
31
31
33
33
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
42
43
44
44
44
47
47
47
50
50
50
53
53
53
53
53
53
59
59
59
62
62
62
62

Burgart, Angela M
Hall, Melinda J
Heck, Jan M
Carlson, Diane M
Arter, Traci J
Larimore, Kathy Jo J
Laube, Jacqueline K
Edwards, Camille
Juelsgaard, Kelly B
Becker, Lori A
Estabrook, Diana L
Fiebelkorn, Kim K
Boeset, Michelle C
Troyna, Shirley M
Foster, Anna L
Jensen, Jacqueline S
Forsyth, Tiffany N
Loso, Tricia A
Bentley, Katie J
Rutledge, Amy D
Rhine, Tammy L
Beitz, Jennifer L
Kayser, Jennifer
French, Lori R
Tisher, Karla F
Halbach, Susan M
Baker, Dorinda T
Calhoun, Sharon K
Arment, Brenda L
Lair, Nikki L
Ehlers, Marcy M
Baker, Andrea L
Persoon, Melanie J
Smith, Irene M
Hull, Joanie L
Eckelberg, Brynn M
Koehler, Barbara A
Boltz, Janell E
Fishnick, Debra J
Foster, Kimberly J
Jackson, Amy J
Reidy, Kay A
Adams, Cindy D
Fisher, Kelley R
Lee, Kristin
Schildroth, Theresa L
Bork, Tara L

Elm, Leigh C
Butler, Nancy A
Dohrmann, Kayla K
Fransen, Michel L
Taylor, Filomena
Janson, Shelley M
Berge, Kristi J

Lies, Heather A
Riggs, Nicole K
Brown, Lora L
Lienemann, Joan K

256
483
461
522
499

61
356

65
367
142
191
287
396
256

86
356
503
569

64
124

40

59
354
538
155
106
160
213
469
491

85

113
237
274
217

46
375
570
528
243
272

67
170
540
111
406
175

49
217

86

92

96
438
470
583
171

40

770
770
768
767
766
763
763
762
759
758
758
757
755
755
754
753
753
753
752
752
751
750
750
748
748
747
747
746
744
744
744
744
744
744
742
741
740
740
740
739
739
739
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
735
735
735
735

$56.67
$56.67
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.67
$50.67
$50.66
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.67
$47.65
$47.67
$47.67
$47.67
$47.67
$47.00
$47.00
$46.33
$46.33
$46.34
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.33
$44.35
$44.33
$44.33
$44.33
$44.33
$43.33
$43.33
$43.34
$42.75
$42.75
$42.75
$42.75

New Hampton USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Elkader USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Wall Lake USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Lenox USBC

Muscatine USBC

Stuart USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
New Hampton USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Le Mars USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Sigourney USBC
Sigourney USBC

lowa City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Manning USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Storm Lake USBC

Lenox USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Stacyville USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Decorah USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Creston USBC
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66 Hosch, Chrissy R
66 Foote, Brenda
68 McClanahan, Kellie M
68 Sinnott, Jackie K
70  Wetzel, Amy
71 McNulty, Kathy
71 Hayes, Nancy K
73 Gist, Angela
73 lhrke, LeeAnn
73 Cook, Roberta A
76  Ferriss, Jenifer L
76  Rynearson, Sherry A
76  Davis, Betty J
76  McClaskey, Dana M
80 Grams, Karley B
80 Persoon, Sandra K
80 Buseman, Randi L
80 Hunt, Mara K
80 Miller, Diane R
80 McCurdy, Patricia M
80 Leu, Mallory S
87  Sundermann, Kaylan
87 Carber, Leslie J
87 Batterson, Tishia A
87 Hillary, Charlotte A
91 Nielsen, Shannon F
91 Beery, Megan
91 Brooks, Denita L
91 Bergstrom, Susan C
91 Bohling, Barbara A
96 Dahl, Melva L
96  Luke, Joy
98 Barr, Minda A
98 Jansen, Ryanne M
98 Allen, Patricia K
98 Bolder-Lloret, Alicia
102 Geer, Tanya L
102 Amodeo, Katie A
102 Parker, Lorraine |
105 Kron, Angie A
105 Miller, Kimberly A
105 Bishop, Kim
105 McCue, AmyJ
105 Payne, Melissa A
110 Bryant, Debbie L
110 Greenwood, Norma J
110 Ring, Judy K
113 Smith, Dawn A
113 Drummond, Brenda G
113 Wilson, Melissa S
113 Summers, Samantha J
113  Slocum, Kandi R
118 Kilett, Linda L
118 Reece, Paulal
118 Bird, Sigourney A
118 Shaw, Joey L
122 Chalstrom, Ashley
122  Mercer, Louisa

262
140
109
513
140
467
296

62

44
150

96
336
353
465
531
113
102
543
424

57
543
607

78
571
306
545
253

45

42
334

95
159
233
305
388
403
504
374
374

49
494
540
227
444
541
290
327
261
255
448
153
238
423
482

56
474

734
734
733
733
732
731
731
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
726
726
725
725
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
718
718

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.67
$40.67
$40.66
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.71
$38.71
$38.71
$38.71
$38.71
$38.74
$38.71
$37.75
$37.75
$37.75
$37.75
$36.80
$36.80
$36.80
$36.80
$36.80
$36.00
$36.00
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$30.60
$30.60

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Chariton USBC

Lenox USBC

lowa City USBC
Strawberry Point USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
West Union USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC
Clinton USBC WBA
Storm Lake USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Dumont USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Creston USBC
Muscatine USBC
Oskaloosa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Clinton USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
lowa City USBC
Laurens USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Stuart USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Dumont USBC

Boone County USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA
Lenox USBC
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122  Elliott, Chelsie A
122 Newkirk, Jessica M
122 Belk, Judith A

127 Hadley, Victoria R
127  Kleinman, Deborah J
129 Hileman, Marilyn K
130 Luke, Marshel M
130 Caudle, Jill N

130  Cornwell, Stephanie L
130 Stewart, Carol K
130 Thurnau, Stephanie A
130 Swedlund, Angie
136 Vance, Barb A

136  Decker, Donna J

136  Krips, Brooke A

136 Cottington, Phyllis E
136  Criffin, Kayla A

136 Landt, Laurie L

136 Kolbet, Val G

143  Stein, Allison

143  Vandersee, Denice D
143  Hanrahan, Brittany
143  Rosel,, Julie

147  Errthum, Phyllis J
147  Pinneke, Kimberly M
147  Strovers, Karen J
147  lles, Nancy A

147 Reisner, Teresa

147  Kester, Carol A

147  Grimm, Amber D
154  Dicks, Kimberly L
154 Kramer, Audrey M
154  Stanley, Connie S
154  Jacobsen, Hazel M
154  Fahr, Margret

159 Rench, Ashley K
159  Plagman, Jennifer L
159  Frese, Hayley L

159  Sankey, June E

163 Fair, Betty L

163 Hicks, Patty J

165 Nicholas, Jennifer M
165 Pannkuk, Molly B
165 Price, Jody M

165 Simms, Terri R

169 Price, GloriaJ

169 Novak, Amber R
169 Sommerfelt, Karen S
169 Mills, lla M

169 Kent, Lisa L

169 Pace, April L

169  Walker, Jennifer J
176  Klotzbach, Debra J
176 Thomas, Tammy
176 Berner, Barb H

176 Baxter, Regina M
176 Lake, Katherine L
176  Stitz, Sheri

354
219
234
175
384
494
213
334
439
377
599

41
122
154
539

30
291
152
514

87
129
309
459
576
120
468
319
273

58
186

78
378
342

21
139

70

75
175
283
154
329
105
475
503
103
197
507
206
391

78
331
243
246
249
343
442
499
509

718
718
718
717
717
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
711
711
711
711
711
710
710
710
710
709
709
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
706

$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$27.71
$27.71
$27.71
$27.74
$27.71
$27.71
$27.71
$26.75
$26.75
$26.75
$26.75
$25.57
$25.57
$25.58
$25.57
$25.57
$25.57
$25.57
$24.40
$24.40
$24.40
$24.40
$24.40
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.00
$23.00
$22.25
$22.25
$22.25
$22.25
$21.29
$21.29
$21.29
$21.29
$21.29
$21.29
$21.26
$19.62
$19.62
$19.62
$19.62
$19.66
$19.62

Le Mars USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Creston USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sigourney USBC

Laurens USBC

Pella USBC WBA

Stuart USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Osage USBC WBA

Eagle Grove USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Decorah USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
lowa City USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
New Hampton USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Sigourney USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC
Grundy Center USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Charles City USBC
Tripoli USBC

Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Wall Lake USBC

Carroll USBC WBA
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176
176
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
227
227
227
227
227

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,759.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,156.00

All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 1 - 155 & Above, Handicapped

Place

Coble, Margaret A
Glawe, Amber
White, Nicole M
Hotchkiss, Sacha
Reyner, Lori J
West, Trina K
Walton, Doris L
Brunko, Kim K
Caruth, Sherice M
Schmitt, Kristi M
Williams, Faith A
Britt, Pat A

Meyer, Dawn M
Huffman, Rhonda K
Coleman, Barbara
Rumery, Kelsey M
McGinnis, Nancy A
Pennel, Cari D
Dunn, Patricia M
Minnis, Jennifer
Colsch, Ashley M
Harman, Jennifer R
Van Roekel, Birgit C
Thill, Joy

Heckart, Samantha
Yearington, Patricia
Henningsen, Joyce M
Vorwald, Valerie L
Baxter, Melinda S
Hess, Brittney
Bettcher, Jeanette M
Ramaekers, Mallory
Johnston, Toni
Goodenow, Heather J
Cole, Angie S

MacCready, Mellissa L

Sprague, Teresa M
VanKirk, Jennifer L
Younker, Diane K
Burgess, Judi J
Knuppe, Mary F
Greene, Melissa L
Niles, Susan R
McClellan, Angie R
Parks, Tera

Thede, Sara J

Tull, Amy M
VanHorn, Laura L
Rixen, Vicki L
Bice, Abby

Team name

575
593
208
595
488
209
144

37
358
190
283
113
537
212
139

21
547
328
316

97
593
498

70
196
275
139

91
574
234
219
559
509
463
311
172
162

38
447
503
197
512
591
422
259
321
105
138
352
415
594

Entry

706
706
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
703
703
703
703
703
703
703
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
700

Score

$19.62
$19.62
$18.12
$18.12
$18.12
$18.12
$18.16
$18.12
$18.12
$18.12
$16.58
$16.57
$16.57
$16.57
$16.57
$16.57
$16.57
$14.82
$14.82
$14.82
$14.82
$14.82
$14.82
$14.80
$14.82
$14.82
$14.82
$14.82
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Ames Area USBC
Monticello USBC

Boone County USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Storm Lake USBC
Anamosa USBC
Sigourney USBC

Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Postville USBC WBA
Wall Lake USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Carroll USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Sigourney USBC
Muscatine USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Lenox USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Northwood USBC

From
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CONOTOT D WN -

47
47
49
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
57
57

Reed, Amber D
Hutchins, Patricia
Boeset, Kimberly M
Haverly, Jennifer S
Brothers, Heather L
Grady, Kimberly A
Fuller, Deena M

Mabher, Catherine (Katie) E

Carriere, Teresa A
Christensen, Laura J
Schultes, Kristie A
Hanna, Jackie S
Bernauer, Roxanna L
Blewett, Nikole K
Willms, Cathy L
Kuntz, Tonya R
Honkomp, Danette S
Ehlinger, Linda A
Boyken, Sheri R
Underwood, Breanne L
Brown, Shana R
Clancy, Val F
Peiffer, Rita J

Koder, Julie A
Coffman, Pamela J
Bieri, Tabitha M
Dudley, Teresa L
Rook, Jamie M
Anthenat, Erin N
Weiss, Tiffany A
Woerdehoff, Deneen M
Roberts, Michelle E
Menneke, Angela M
Brownfield, Yvonne J
Hendricks, Lea M
Thill, Peggy J
Kaufmann, Michelle L
Wylemski, Natalie H
Ring, Ashley J

Stone, Loretta M
Fleming, Amy L
Schmitz, Nicole M
Harter, Rhonda R
Port, Sue A

Malloy, Ashlynn M
Walker, Kerry J
TenEyck, Charlene C
Martin, DeLois R
High, Marlene J
Reed, Rose M

Loban, Theresa R
Schmauss, Barb A
Eastwood, Angela J
Budzyn, Amanda E
Bell, Patricia L
Bogle, Deborah L
Burchett, Kim E
Steburg, Sharon Kay L

223
288
396
505
557

79
345

99
596

96

85
405
603
564
298
136
208
557
589
532
607
557

96
419
282
332

10
487
506
435
429
281
217
281
376
582
581
215
541
297
464
494
346
585
479
588
251
285
570
480

56

86
436
126
264

12
120
397

2,203
2,198
2,186
2,182
2,176
2,176
2,173
2,168
2,167
2,156
2,149
2,143
2,136
2,135
2,126
2,124
2,124
2,123
2,121
2,121
2,120
2,107
2,105
2,105
2,104
2,103
2,099
2,096
2,094
2,091
2,089
2,087
2,086
2,084
2,084
2,082
2,081
2,080
2,079
2,078
2,075
2,074
2,074
2,072
2,072
2,071
2,069
2,069
2,066
2,065
2,063
2,063
2,061
2,061
2,061
2,058
2,056
2,056

$140.00
$115.00
$110.00
$105.00
$99.00
$99.00
$94.00
$91.00
$89.00
$86.00
$84.00
$81.00
$79.00
$78.00
$76.00
$73.50
$73.50
$72.00
$69.50
$69.50
$67.00
$65.00
$63.50
$63.50
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$57.00
$56.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.00
$48.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$41.50
$41.50
$39.50
$39.50
$37.00
$35.50
$35.50
$34.00
$33.00
$31.50
$31.50
$28.33
$28.33
$28.34
$26.00
$24.50
$24.50

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
Anamosa USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Manning USBC

Stacyville USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

lowa City USBC

Boone County USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Oskaloosa USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Muscatine USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Monticello USBC

lowa City USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Strawberry Point USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Manning USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
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59  Spurgeon, Kelly L 265 2,053 $23.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
60 Bantz, BarbaraJ 9 2,050 $22.00 Independence USBC WBA
61 Stedman, Julie A 588 2,047 $21.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
62 Rodgers, Theresa M 267 2,046 $18.33 Bellevue USBC
62 Frey, Tiffany E 564 2,046 $18.34 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
62 Nicholson, Carol A 599 2,046 $18.33  Gr Mason City USBC
65 Pence, Amber M 451 2,044 $16.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
66 Jenkins, Michelle L 282 2,043 $14.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
66 Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J 370 2,043 $14.50 Washington lowa USBC
68 Garland, Patty J 336 2,042 $13.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
69 Novak, Marty 229 2,040 $11.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
69 Vance, Diane R 415 2,040 $11.50 Camanche USBC WBA
71 Plander, Renetta M 280 2,039 $8.50 Tama-Toledo USBC
71  Smith, Jennifer L 493 2,039 $8.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
73 Hess, Elaine K 57 2,038 $6.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
73 Kuper, Susie K 245 2,038 $6.00 Independence USBC WBA
73 Knox, Barbara A 43 2,038 $6.00 Oskaloosa USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,730.00
All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 2 - 140 - 154, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dyre, Debbie N 496 2,250  $140.00 Gr Mason City USBC
2 Clasen, Samantha M 249 2,235 $115.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
3 Ellis, Kate J 565 2,216  $105.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
4 Beitz, Sherri L 59 2,177 $98.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
5 Gehring, Tereni L 182 2,167 $90.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
5 Hemann, Kim K 294 2,167 $90.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC
7 Becker, Laurie A 201 2,162 $86.00 Manchester USBC WBA
8 Volk, CarolJ 20 2,155 $84.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
9 Mclntire, Kimberly A 507 2,152 $81.50 Charles City USBC
9 Duitsman, Elizabeth J 205 2,152 $81.50 Tripoli USBC
11 Bruns, Donna K 530 2,146 $79.00 Forest City USBC
12 Graham, Stacey L 158 2,141 $78.00 Creston USBC
13  Schrieber, Sandra K 476 2,137 $76.00 Laurens USBC
14 Kreimeyer, Carol A 277 2,136 $74.00 Eldora USBC
15 Meyers, Terri A 86 2,135 $73.00 Eagle Grove USBC
16 Koenig, Kelsey M 174 2,134 $72.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
17  Larrington, Julie F 480 2,133 $70.00 Chariton USBC
17  Turner, Pamela K 567 2,133 $70.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
19 Kirchhoff, Wendy 539 2,132 $67.50 Laurens USBC
19 Adams, Cheryl A 94 2,132 $67.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
21 Lenz, BarbJ 92 2,131 $66.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
22 Green, Carolyn A 472 2,129 $63.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
22 Miller, Kathy M 577 2,129 $63.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
22 Maske, Niki P 451 2,129 $63.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
25 Heck, Cindy A 314 2,125 $60.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
25 Beekman, Kadee | 435 2,125 $60.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
27 Moore, Lorie M 291 2,122 $57.50 Stuart USBC WBA
27 Rutledge, Ellie M 259 2,122 $57.50 Tama-Toledo USBC
29 Enlow, Vanga E 128 2,119 $56.00 West Union USBC WBA
30 Quandt, Brooke M 80 2,109 $55.00 Manning USBC
31 Coleman, Tami 434 2,106 $52.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
31 Searsen, Anna M 376 2,106 $52.50 Keokuk USBC WBA
33 Ameling, Amy E 352 2,103 $51.00 West Union USBC WBA
34 Riggle, Jennifer T 68 2,102 $50.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
35 Jones, Shirley J 341 2,100 $47.50 Stuart USBC WBA
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35
37
37
37
40
40
42
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
70

Davis, Patricia A 490 2,100 $47.50

Smith, Barb A 388 2,097 $44.67
Reynolds, Amanda J 502 2,097 $44.67
Williams, Peg A 575 2,097 $44.66
Nederhoff, Faye J 277 2,096 $41.50
Gerischer, Chalette L 312 2,096 $41.50
Ant, Sandi L 582 2,094 $40.00
Parker, Linda R 234 2,091 $37.00
Van Hese, Julie A 345 2,091 $37.00
Rotgers, Kelley R 277 2,091 $37.00
McMains, Judith K 508 2,090 $35.00
Daniels, Jordy J 36 2,089 $33.00
Burch, Carmelita 71 2,087 $32.00
Barrans, Melissa D 137 2,086 $31.00
House, Becky L 309 2,085 $29.50
Hess, Vickie M 68 2,085 $29.50
Lewis, Brenda S 149 2,084 $27.00
Mosley, Monique L 254 2,083 $25.50
Rawls, Brenda L 50 2,083 $25.50
Henningsen, Sonya J 104 2,082 $23.00
Baker, Debbie K 275 2,082 $23.00
Mundhank, Stephanie K 303 2,081 $21.00
Hancock, Connie K 141 2,080 $18.66
Nunez, Tracy L 236 2,080 $18.67
Colby, Janice L 130 2,080 $18.67
Grover, Ruth A 373 2,079 $16.00
Blomberg, Cindy J 19 2,078 $15.00
Niemeyer, Connie 180 2,077 $13.00
Lindaman, Jana N 424 2,077 $13.00
Lee, Wendy K 349 2,076 $11.00
Burgart, Dorann 76 2,075 $10.00
Howell, Dana L 315 2,074 $8.00
Alberhasky, Sabrina A 506 2,074 $8.00
Strohbehn, Kristina A 310 2,071 $6.00
Currin, Chelsey L 473 2,070 $5.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,465.00

All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 3 - 139 & Below, Handicapped

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

lowa City USBC

Lenox USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

lowa City USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Pella USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Manchester USBC WBA
Forest City USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dumont USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Red Oak USBC WBA

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Bishop, Kim 49 2,313  $150.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
2 Ender, Jessica A 9 2,308  $120.00 Independence USBC WBA
3 Heckart, Samantha 275 2,271  $107.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
4 Moritz, Nicole R 442 2,259 $98.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
5 Gist, Angela 62 2,256 $93.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
6 Vandersee, Denice D 129 2,221 $91.00 West Union USBC WBA
7 McDowell, Jayne 294 2,217 $89.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
8 Britt, Pat A 113 2,208 $87.00 Storm Lake USBC
9 Boeset, Michelle C 396 2,207 $86.00 lowa River Valley USBC

10 Arment, Brenda L 469 2,205 $84.00 lowa City USBC

11 Frimml, Debbie S 611 2,202 $84.00 Monticello USBC

12 Heck, Jan M 461 2,201 $83.00 Elkader USBC

13 Estabrook, Diana L 191 2,200 $81.50 Muscatine USBC

13 Rhine, Tammy L 40 2,200 $81.50 Creston USBC

15 Lienemann, Joan K 40 2,199 $80.00 Creston USBC

16 Becker, Lori A 142 2,195 $79.00 Lenox USBC

16  Grimm, Amber D 186 2,195 $79.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
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18
18
20
20
20
23
23
23
26
27
27
29
29
31
31
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
39
40
42
43
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
51
52
53
53
53
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
64
66
66
66
69
70
71
71
71
74
74

Bauman, Sherri L
Edwards, Camille
Weikert, Jaime L
Beery, Megan

Elm, Leigh C

lhrke, LeeAnn
Chalstrom, Ashley
Kolbet, Val G
Thede, Sara J

Davis, Betty J

Lee, Kristin

Beitz, Jennifer L
Nash, Tracy M
Kayser, Jennifer
Bird, Sigourney A
Sargent, Mildred M
Troyna, Shirley M
Stephens, Shelley E
Foster, Anna L
Janson, Shelley M
Mercer, Louisa
Leaman, Shawn
Hall, Melinda J
Gonzalez, Jennifer M
Lair, Nikki L
Baker, Dorinda T
Ross, Cigi N
Jensen, Jacqueline S
Laube, Jacqueline K
Bachman, Debra K
Hull, Joanie L
Jacobsen, Hazel M
Coleman, Barbara
Pace, April L
Briggs, Tammy
Lohf, Melody A
Reece, Paula J
Hunt, Mara K
Marley, Linda R
Ring, Judy K
Fransen, Michel L
Bentley, Katie J
Brokaw, Barbara J
Foote, Brenda
Huffman, Rhonda K
Vance, Barb A
Elliott, Chelsie A
Parker, Lorraine |
Wisted, Dorothy A
Brooks, Rachelle R
Bergstrom, Susan C
Miller, Kimberly A
Larimore, Kathy Jo J
Jackson, Amy J
McCue, Amy J
Wilson, Ashlee E
Persoon, Melanie J
Martens, Michelle A

248

65
192
545
175

44

56
514
105
352
540

59

93
354
423

83
257
497

86

96
474
380
483
273
491
160
536
356
356
284
274

21
139
330
172
391
238
543
158
541

86

64
142
140
212
122
354
504
163
543

374

61
243
494

99
113
217

2,192
2,192
2,191
2,191
2,191
2,189
2,189
2,189
2,188
2,186
2,186
2,184
2,184
2,182
2,182
2,180
2,178
2,178
2,177
2,174
2,173
2,172
2,172
2,171
2,170
2,169
2,166
2,164
2,164
2,164
2,164
2,164
2,164
2,160
2,159
2,158
2,158
2,158
2,157
2,157
2,155
2,153
2,152
2,151
2,150
2,150
2,149
2,149
2,148
2,148
2,148
2,147
2,145
2,141
2,141
2,141
2,140
2,140

$77.50
$77.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$71.00
$69.50
$69.50
$68.50
$68.50
$66.50
$66.50
$65.00
$64.50
$64.50
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$53.33
$53.35
$53.33
$53.33
$53.33
$53.33
$50.00
$50.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.50
$39.50
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$35.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$31.00
$31.00

Le Mars USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA
Osage USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
West Union USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Le Mars USBC

Dumont USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
New Hampton USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Eagle Grove USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Lenox USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Boone County USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sigourney USBC
Anamosa USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Muscatine USBC

Lenox USBC

Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Creston USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Eagle Grove USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Le Mars USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Creston USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Storm Lake USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
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76 Geer, Tanya L 388 2,139 $29.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC
76 Dahl, Melva L 42 2,139 $29.50 Oskaloosa USBC
78 Sundermann, Kaylan 607 2,137 $28.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
79 Feisel, SaraJ 443 2,136 $27.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
80 White, Nicole M 208 2,135 $26.00 Boone County USBC
80 Leu, Mallory S 543 2,135 $26.00 Council Bluffs USBC
82  Krips, Brooke A 539 2,131 $24.00 Laurens USBC
82 Pinneke, Kimberly M 120 2,131 $24.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
82 Faber, Kimberly S 528 2,131 $24.00 Spencer USBC
85 Stroupe, Linda D 466 2,130 $22.00 Elkader USBC
85 Brock, Elizabeth A 530 2,130 $22.00 Forest City USBC
87  McCurdy, Patricia M 57 2,129 $20.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
87 lles, Nancy A 319 2,129 $20.00 Webster City USBC WBA
87  Nyenhuis, Tammy L 427 2,129 $20.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
90 Sporrer, Kyla K 85 2,127 $17.50 Manning USBC
90 Smith, Dawn A 290 2,127 $17.50 Stuart USBC WBA
92  Vaske, Emily L 527 2,126 $16.50 Spencer USBC
92  Stevens, Leta G 533 2,126 $16.50 Clarke & Decatur USBC
94 Juelsgaard, Kelly B 367 2,125 $14.50 Washington lowa USBC
94 Hileman, Marilyn K 494 2,125 $14.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
96 McConnell, Paula 370 2,124 $13.00 Washington lowa USBC
97 Calhoun, Sharon K 213 2,123 $12.00 Sigourney USBC
98 Burgart, AngelaM 256 2,122 $12.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
99 Colson, Amanda L 108 2,120 $9.50 Grundy Center USBC
99 Nolin, Becky S 146 2,120 $9.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
99 Fiebelkorn, Kim K 287 2,120 $9.50 Stuart USBC WBA
99 Foster, Kimberly J 528 2,120 $9.50 Spencer USBC
103  Yearington, Patricia 139 2,119 $6.25 Lenox USBC
103  Newkirk, Jessica M 219 2,119 $6.25 De Witt USBC WBA
103  Greene, Jennifer L 58 2,119 $6.25 Greenfield USBC WBA
103 Miller, Mary L 423 2,119 $6.25 Dumont USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,255.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,450.00
All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 1 - 155 & Above, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Maher, Catherine (Katie) E 99 2,141  $120.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
2 Underwood, Breanne L 532 2,121  $100.00 Oskaloosa USBC
3 Bieri, Tabitha M 332 2,103 $83.00 Muscatine USBC
4 lrish, Sandy L 147 1,996 $72.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
5 Wolfe, DarlaJ 122 1,934 $64.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Cottrell, Cindy L 563 1,930 $58.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7 Kaup, Jennifer L 117 1,924 $51.00 Council Bluffs USBC
8 Felton, Melody A 167 1,923 $46.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
9 Chirpich, Angela L 99 1,898 $41.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
10 Czerwiec, Jennifer L 332 1,897 $35.00 Muscatine USBC
11 Hochrein, Kristina M 579 1,879 $30.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Lihs, Lisa L 167 1,866 $25.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
13 Early, Mariah E 221 1,815 $20.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
14  Hoit, Chris M 169 1,814 $15.00 Council Bluffs USBC
15 Hiatt, Laurie G 572 1,807 $10.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
16  Zamastil, Heather L 221 1,806 $5.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $775.00
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All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 2 - 140 - 154, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ellis, Kate J 565 1,613 $80.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Becker, Laurie A 201 1,469 $60.00 Manchester USBC WBA
3 Duitsman, Elizabeth J 205 1,450 $49.00 Tripoli USBC
4 Arevalo, Kathy A 81 1,439 $35.00 Lenox USBC
5 Perdue, Mindy L 269 1,438 $22.00 Council Bluffs USBC
6 Martin, Eleanore M 256 1,422 $9.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $255.00
All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 3 - 139 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fisher, Kelley R 170 1,352 $80.00 Lenox USBC
2 Bird, Sigourney A 423 1,345 $50.00 Dumont USBC
3 Halbach, Susan M 106 1,340 $30.00 Grundy Center USBC
4 Barrans, Jean M 170 1,335 $10.00 Lenox USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $170.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,200.00
Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 1 - 155 & Above, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 lrish, Sandy L 147 760 $75.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
2 Underwood, Breanne L 532 728 $55.00 Oskaloosa USBC
3 Bieri, Tabitha M 332 720 $49.00 Muscatine USBC
4 Maher, Catherine (Katie) E 99 695 $44.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
5 Wolfe, DarlaJ 122 653 $40.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Stedman, Julie A 588 638 $37.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7  Chirpich, Angela L 99 635 $34.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
8 Hochrein, Kristina M 579 632 $32.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 Felton, Melody A 167 629 $30.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
10 Early, Mariah E 221 628 $28.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
11 Hiatt, Laurie G 572 626 $27.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Lihs, Lisa L 167 625 $25.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
13 Johnson, Kelsey L 532 616 $24.00 Oskaloosa USBC
14 Bloom, Cheryl K 452 615 $23.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
15 Thomas, Jan M 134 611 $21.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
15 Nederhiser, Tricia N 226 611 $21.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
17 Anderson, Ashley K 99 606 $19.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
18 Yeoman, Marlene P 25 605 $18.00 Independence USBC WBA
19 Franks, Melissa L 188 604 $17.00 Shenandoah USBC
20  Spurgeon, Kelly L 265 599 $15.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
21 Heister, Sara E 164 598 $14.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
22 Zamastil, Heather L 221 594 $13.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
23 Caottrell, Cindy L 563 593 $12.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
24 Kaup, Jennifer L 117 587 $11.00 Council Bluffs USBC
25 Ludwig, Nancy S 222 583 $10.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
26  Porter, Jeanette L 117 582 $9.00 Council Bluffs USBC
27 Stevens, Brenda E 169 581 $8.00  Council Bluffs USBC
28 Bruce, Kay L 226 576 $7.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
29 Smith, Tonia R 156 575 $6.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
30 Hoit, Chris M 169 574 $5.00 Council Bluffs USBC
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $730.00

Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 2 - 140 - 154, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Ellis, Kate J 565 610 $60.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Driscoll, Mary L 588 526 $40.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3 Becker, Laurie A 201 521 $33.00 Manchester USBC WBA
4 Arevalo, Kathy A 81 519 $27.00 Lenox USBC
5 Van Hauen, LaRee E 104 511 $23.00 Grundy Center USBC
6 Lindaman, Jana N 424 504 $19.00 Dumont USBC
7 Dilks, Kay C 336 497 $16.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
8 Hosier, Diane M 612 490 $13.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
9 Mckee, Bridget E 424 486 $11.00 Dumont USBC

10 Martin, Eleanore M 256 476 $8.00 New Hampton USBC WBA

11 Perdue, Mindy L 269 465 $5.00 Council Bluffs USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $255.00

Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 3 - 139 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From

1 Miller, Mary L 423 515 $50.00 Dumont USBC

2 Halbach, Susan M 106 501 $35.00 Grundy Center USBC
3 Fisher, Kelley R 170 489 $25.00 Lenox USBC

4 Buseman, Randi L 102 479 $17.00 Grundy Center USBC
5 Walton, Doris L 144 462 $12.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
6 Walker, Jennifer J 243 446 $9.00 Council Bluffs USBC
7 Barrans, Jean M 170 442 $7.00 Lenox USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $155.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,140.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $68,900.00
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